۱ (۱ ۱

Bunglow No. 9, "JANKI KUTIR" Vasant Vihar Complex, Dr. C. G. Road, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 074.

(R): 2556 5827 / 2555 5419

Date: 02.08.2011

Ramlal R. Wadhawan Janki Kutir, Bunglow No.9, Vasant Vihar Complex, DR. C. G. Road, Chembur, Mumbai - 400074.

To,

1. M/s PBA Infrastructure Limited

611/3, V.N Purav Marg, Chembur (East), Mumbai – 400 071

2. The Bombay Stock Exchange 1st Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. "Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051.

Subject: Disclosure under Regulations 13(4) and (6) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992.

Dear Sirs,

I wish to inform you that I have acquired 250760 equity shares representing 1.86% of the equity capital of M/s PBA Infrastructure Limited on 22.07.2011 in the form of Off Market Trade from Mr. Rajesh R Wadhawan. Thus, in totality, I am holding 5017785 equity shares representing 37.17% of the equity capital of M/s PBA Infrastructure Limited.

In this regard I am enclosing herewith the details of the acquisition in the Form D prescribed for disclosure under Regulations 13(4) and (6) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully

Ramlal R. Wadhawan

Good al au

Encl: Form D



PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
(Regulation 13 (4) and (6)
Regulation 13(4) – Details of change in shareholding of Director or Officer of a

1.	Name & Address of Director/Officer	Ramlal R. Wadhawan	
		Janki Kutir,	Bunglow No.9,
		Vasant Viha	r Complex.
		DR. C.G. Road, Chembur.	
2.	No. & % of shares/voting vistorial		
	No. & % of shares/voting rights held by the Director/Officer	47,67,025	35.31%
3.	Date of receipt of allotment advice/acquisition /		
	sale of shares/voting rights	22/07/2011	
4.	Date of intimation to company		
5.	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/	29/07/2011	
	1 - 1811 Car Preferential Officer etc 1	1	
6.	No. & % of shares/post acquisition/voting rights		
	sale sale	50,17,785	37.17%
7.	Trading Member through whom the trade was		
	The same of will Just Registration	Axis Bank Ltd.	
3.	Stock exchange on which the trade was	SEBI Registration No. INE238A01026	
	executed which the trade was	BSE	
]	Buy quantity		
0.	Buy value	250760	
1.	Sell quantity		
2.	Sell value		
_			

For PBA Infrastructure Limited

Chairman & Managing Director